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
installed but don’t always choose which to buy based on price alone. Quality of work is very important
and always ask for references.
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Until Next Month,
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1023 GREENTREE, BLOOMFIELD TWP. 48304

$ 4000/MO LEASE OR PURCHASE LEASE: $649 900

PURCHASE LEASE Rent to Own Seller helps you buy house
not rent. $4000 monthly lease. 25% of lease payments returned |
at closing. $12,000 non-refundable deposit. No security
deposit. Purchase price $649,900. Main requirement is a good
job/income. Bankruptcy, foreclosure acceptable in most cases.
Exceptional 4 BR Unique Brick & Glass Contemporary Home.
Custom, light filled home & sunrm that is an architectural gem w/
flexible open flr plan. Completely renovated since 2012, has new roof,
remodeled bthrms w/ designer vanities, new kitchen, premium
cabinets, breakfast nook & over-sized dining area. Rare wood plank
tile flrs on main Ivl, newly refinished wood flrs on upper Ivl. All 4
Season windows new in 2013, entire house repainted in neutral colors. &
Huge Mstr wing w/ WIC & Dressing Rm & Mstr Bth. 2nd Lg Bdrm
w/ unique area that can be WIC, sitting rm or art studio. 2 Lg Entry
Lvl Bdrms plus your own office area, great rm & family rm. Home
includes 2 gas fireplaces & Lg 2 Car Garage.

For Further Information Call:
Larry Williams
248-917-2323 Cell s
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1604 MEADOW LANE, WARREN, MI 43093
5149900

Purchase Lease Available!

FANTASTIC SPACIOUS BRICK CONDO, DREAM GRANITE KITCHEN W/ MAPLE CABS &
NEWER SS APPS & DRY BAR. LRG LIV RM & DIN RM, BIG FIRST FLR LAUNDRY. NEW
HEAT & AIR 08, CARPET & TILE ALSO. BIG FINISHED BSMT W/ GAS FP. 2 CAR GAR. BIG
MASTER BR PLUS 2 OTHER BDRMS. FRESHLY PAINTED. GREAT YARD W/ COMMON
AREA PLUS PRIVATE PATIO. PURCHASE LEASE ALSO AVAIL @ $1,600/MO W/ 25%
REBATE & § 6,000 DEPOSIT. HOA DUES INCLUDED.

For Further Information Call:
Larry Williams
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